o) ol
o slw 34.7*34.3*38.1

pySols 22

540))9 (5 sl g b U 5> o3kl

aelw 5> )5 120
w5 1000
cobKe 32

300*300 dpi

3>

0¥
)15 300

)15 100

USB 2.0 g Ethernet

GBS Wlaxiwe
Hiy E9
Sl

)9

Sl cwlio
Pl Cepw
e dlaes
Pl (559leiss

P> 2oy

99>l

iels

AelS (639)9 abrbmo byl
SE gy aliions byl


http://www.tcpdf.org

